. https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
Clty Of FOI’t LaUderdale com/Calendar.aspx
www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

LegiSIation Details (Wlth TeXt) verse Channel 99
File #: 13-0917 Version: 1 Name:
Type: CONSENT PURCHASE Status: PASSED
File created: 6/10/2013 In control: Finance
On agenda: 8/20/2013 Final action: 8/20/2013
Title: ONE-YEAR CONTRACT FOR POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT COLD WATER METERS in the estimated
amount of $351,455 from Sunstate Meter & Supply, Inc.
Sponsors: City Commission Regular Meeting
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commission Agenda Memo 13-0917, 2. EX 1 - Bid Tabulation 432-11222

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

8/20/2013 1 City Commission Regular Meeting APPROVED Pass

ONE-YEAR CONTRACT FOR POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT COLD WATER METERS in the
estimated amount of $351,455 from Sunstate Meter & Supply, Inc.

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

